TENTATIVE AGENDA

WORKSHOP ON MYDIGITAL BLUEPRINT INITIATIVE WITH STRATEGIC

CHANGES MANAGEMENT OFFICE (SCMO),
30™ APRIL 2021

30™ APRIL 2021, FRIDAY

3.30 pm

4.00 pm

4.15 pm

4.30 pm
5.30 pm
6.00 pm

6.30 pm

Registration

Opening Remarks by Dato’ Abdul Latif Haji Abu Seman, Director
General of Malaysia Productivity Corporation

Presentation on Existing Initiatives on Regulation by National
Competitiveness Section

Briefing Session on MyDigital Bluperint Initiatives

Breakout Discussion

Presentation on Action Plan

End of Session



